
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Basement Bath 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Change of Tenant 0 3 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com. Accessory Structure 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind New Construction 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Com./Ind. Addition 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com./Ind. Alteration 6 2 8 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

Demolition 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Drain Tile Replacement 2 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Fireplace/Wood Stove 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Generator 9 10 11 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

Mobile Home 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Plumbing (Additional) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Conductor) 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 1 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Plumbing (Water Heater) 4 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Plumbing (Water Service) 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Pole Barn 1 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Pool (In-Ground) 0 3 1 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Res. Accessory Structure 1 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Res. Addition 1 1 3 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Res. Alteration 7 6 7 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

Res. Deck 1 3 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Res. HVAC 11 16 4 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

Res. Patio Cover 0 1 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Res. Roof 7 7 21 8 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

Res. Single Family 2 3 2 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

Sewer Tap 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Permit Unit Summary By Month -  May 2024



Shed 1 0 4 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Solar System 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Tower 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 69 79 94 114 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 491
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Permit Report By Type
05/01/2024 - 05/31/2024

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

(Tenant) BYOB MoneySchool 4624
GOODRICH ROAD

BYOB MONEY SCHOOL2024-37967 71.14-1-9 05/29/2024 $0.00 $100.00

9490 CLARENCE CENTER RDMICHELLE BROWNSCHIDLE2024-37980 44.18-3-39 05/10/2024 $0.00 $100.00

(Tenant) Creatures of the Night 10189 MAIN
STREET

MICHAEL GIMLIN2024-38056 72.01-3-4.2 05/24/2024 $0.00 $100.00

(Tenant Second Floor) The BFLO Cafe 4199
Transit Rd

CLARENCE HOME, LLC2024-38098 82.01-1-2.11 05/31/2024 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

4

$400.00$0.00

Com. Accessory Structure

6185 GOODRICH ROADTOWN OF CLARENCE2024-38065 44.15-1-11 05/21/2024 $50,000.00 $0.00

Total:Com. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

1

$0.00$50,000.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(Tenant) Dave & Adam's Card World 8075
Sheridan Dr

DAVE & ADAM'S CARD WORLD2023-37421 70.03-1-3 05/10/2024 $30,000.00 $450.00

(Tenant) Innovative Concepts In Entertainment
(ICE) 10123 Main St

LEHIGH CONSTRUCTION GROUP,
INC.

2024-37883 72.00-2-1.11 05/15/2024 $2,600,000.00 $3,360.00

(Tenant 2) Best Cellar Book Bar 9560 Main
Street

STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-37932 71.15-1-4 05/13/2024 $75,000.00 $1,197.00

(BUILDING) 5535 TRANSIT ROADRESETARITS CONSTRUCTION CORP.2024-37954 57.09-7-12 05/08/2024 $7,000.00 $150.00

(BUILDING) Rear Garage 4624 Goodrich RdTHINK BYOB, LLC2024-37966 71.14-1-9 05/29/2024 $15,000.00 $150.00

(SITE) 4045 Transit RdFREY ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION2024-37968 82.01-1-27.1 05/21/2024 $127,924.00 $150.00

(Tenant) Dimar Manufacturing 4280
RESEARCH PARKWAY

STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38033 05/23/2024 $200,000.00 $350.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

7

$5,807.00$3,054,924.00

Demolition

(Tenant) VIBE 10440 Main StBUILD WNY2024-37989 72.06-1-20.1 05/10/2024 $500.00 $300.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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(BUILDING) 8255 Main StECONOMY TREE SERVICE2024-38006 82.06-1-1 05/10/2024 $60,000.00 $500.00

14 OAK LANESTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38074 71.00-3-24.12 05/23/2024 $3,500.00 $300.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

3

$1,100.00$64,000.00

Drain Tile Replacement

4357 BARTON ROADFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-37969 71.17-1-25 05/03/2024 $5,318.00 $75.00

Total:Drain Tile Replacement

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$5,318.00

Generator

5260 VIA DEL SOLEANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2024-37702 57.19-5-13 05/16/2024 $12,900.00 $75.00

4535 RANSOM ROADCAPITAL HEAT, INC.2024-37927 72.14-3-3 05/16/2024 $12,493.00 $75.00

5330 GOODRICH ROADGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-37952 58.18-2-6 05/03/2024 $9,048.00 $75.00

9065 WOLCOTT ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-37979 18.00-2-7 05/11/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

9042 SHANNON COURTANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2024-37982 44.17-4-47 05/14/2024 $12,350.00 $75.00

5311 WILLOW LAKE DRIVEGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-37983 58.18-1-22 05/06/2024 $10,600.00 $75.00

6700 WESTMINSTER DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING2024-37990 29.18-3-23 05/14/2024 $9,238.00 $75.00

8177 OAK LEAF LANEBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2024-38001 57.14-2-19 05/16/2024 $12,047.00 $75.00

8265 WEST POINT DRIVEDAVID HALADY2024-38008 43.14-5-4 05/13/2024 $7,000.00 $75.00

5792 FOREST CREEK DRIVEGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38009 57.06-4-13 05/17/2024 $7,806.00 $75.00

8400 STAHLEY ROADGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38022 43.06-1-48.112 05/17/2024 $8,426.00 $75.00

9185 TONAWANDA CREEK ROADBUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC2024-38048 6.00-1-16.1 05/20/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

10792 KELLER ROADSCOTT & DEBORAH WEHRLIN2024-38059 45.00-1-30.112 05/20/2024 $9,000.00 $75.00

5565 HERONS GLENHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38077 58.15-6-1.1 05/29/2024 $18,000.00 $75.00

5699 CREEKWOOD COURT WESTGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38091 57.10-6-4 05/29/2024 $9,744.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

15

$1,125.00$161,652.00

Plumbing (Conductor)

5260 STRICKLER ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-37947 59.17-2-7 05/01/2024 $10,100.00 $75.00

6257 EMILY COURTSALVATORE MUSSO2024-37956 44.09-2-28 05/01/2024 $6,700.00 $75.00

9244 VALLEY STREAM ROADGARY FLANDERS2024-37959 71.06-3-4 05/01/2024 $4,000.00 $75.00

5318 THOMPSON ROADTODD RUSSO2024-38092 58.17-3-5 05/28/2024 $6,000.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Plumbing (Conductor)

Amount Totals:

4

$300.00$26,800.00

Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

5356 GLENVIEW DRIVERALPH PETERS2024-37996 58.16-1-23 05/09/2024 $3,000.00 $75.00

9839 LONGLEAF TRAILRALPH PETERS2024-37997 58.16-3-1 05/09/2024 $3,000.00 $75.00

4170 ROXBURY DRIVESEAN TOWLSON2024-38024 82.08-3-12 05/17/2024 $4,000.00 $75.00

5123 EASTBROOKE PLACESIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2024-38039 57.18-3-8 05/16/2024 $4,780.00 $75.00

10115 CLARENCE CENTER ROADSIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2024-38040 45.17-3-6.21 05/16/2024 $15,000.00 $75.00

4653 PINE MANOR DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38068 72.15-2-40 05/21/2024 $4,450.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

Amount Totals:

6

$450.00$34,230.00

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

9726 LONGLEAF TRAILSEAN TOWLSON2024-37981 58.16-4-11 05/06/2024 $3,000.00 $50.00

5672 DILLON COURTMARK KREUDER2024-37986 59.09-3-6 05/06/2024 $5,000.00 $50.00

5671 CREEKWOOD COURT EASTMARK GFROERER2024-38038 57.10-6-11 05/16/2024 $600.00 $50.00

6521 HEISE ROADMARK GFROERER2024-38097 44.00-1-49.1 05/29/2024 $600.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

Amount Totals:

4

$200.00$9,200.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

4691 QUARRY LANEJONATHAN HLAVATY2024-38021 71.15-1-18.1 05/11/2024 $11,817.00 $150.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$11,817.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

8064 RED CLOVER AVEGARY FLANDERS2024-37960 57.13-2-16 05/01/2024 $4,916.00 $75.00

4725 HELENWOOD DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-37999 70.10-3-14 05/11/2024 $9,500.00 $75.00

9111 HILLVIEW DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38010 71.09-2-1 05/11/2024 $5,400.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

3

$225.00$19,816.00

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

8960 HILLVIEW DRIVEGARY FLANDERS2024-37993 71.05-3-16.12 05/09/2024 $4,087.00 $75.00

8076 CLARHERST DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING2024-38053 43.05-4-38 05/20/2024 $2,500.00 $75.00

8916 CANDLEWOOD LANEANTHONY CELLINO2024-38085 43.16-4-10 05/28/2024 $6,400.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

Amount Totals:

3

$225.00$12,987.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

5454 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-37950 57.13-3-14 05/01/2024 $1,725.00 $75.00

9425 BONNIE FAYE DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38052 58.06-5-17 05/20/2024 $4,800.00 $75.00

5887 BENT BROOK COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38081 57.05-6-9 05/28/2024 $2,500.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

3

$225.00$9,025.00

Plumbing (Water Service)

8480 WOLCOTT ROADSCOTT ROETZER2024-38067 17.00-2-25 05/21/2024 $3,200.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Service)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$3,200.00

Pole Barn

8540 GOODRICH ROADMARC GEORGE2024-37944 6.00-2-42.2 05/17/2024 $10,000.00 $192.00

Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

1

$192.00$10,000.00

Pool (Above-Ground)

9130 SESH ROADKRISTOPHER & LISA HOLDEN2024-37949 6.00-1-27.2 05/01/2024 $7,000.00 $75.00

4251 OAKWOOD DRALBERT & STACY JAFARJIAN2024-37977 82.07-3-5 05/09/2024 $5,300.00 $75.00

Total:Pool (Above-Ground)

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$12,300.00

Pool (In-Ground)

8885 WILLIAMS COURTSWIMCO POOLS2024-37958 43.20-1-8.12 05/01/2024 $115,000.00 $150.00

8964 STONEBRIAR DRIVECOLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC2024-37978 44.09-3-33 05/08/2024 $77,130.00 $150.00

5397 THOMPSON ROADDESIGNER POOLS2024-38029 58.14-1-12.1 05/17/2024 $95,630.00 $150.00

5470 SALT ROADCOLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC2024-38042 59.00-3-25.2 05/15/2024 $51,403.00 $150.00

10213 SHAMUS LANEGLAMOUR POOLS2024-38044 59.05-3-8 05/15/2024 $135,650.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

5

$750.00$474,813.00

Res. Accessory Structure

4740 GOODRICH ROADSHED CRAFTERS 7162024-38061 71.10-2-15.211 05/30/2024 $8,816.00 $150.00

8960 THE FAIRWAYSGREG & MARGARET SMEEDING2024-38064 70.08-4-11 05/31/2024 $50,000.00 $150.00

Total:Res. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

2

$300.00$58,816.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Res. Addition

8400 COUNTY ROADDOUGLAS REGER2024-37909 29.00-2-13.21 05/22/2024 $80,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

1

$300.00$80,000.00

Res. Alteration

8657 MILLCREEK DRIVECORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2023-37400 43.15-4-15 05/06/2024 $70,000.00 $350.00

4850 SAWMILL ROADARTHUR FRANCIS2024-37931 72.10-3-11 05/02/2024 $150,000.00 $663.00

5566 PRIVET DRIVEFIVE STAR ROOFING CONSULTANTS2024-37963 57.11-5-10 05/07/2024 $104,000.00 $466.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

3

$1,479.00$324,000.00

Res. Deck

9722 LONGLEAF TRAILALI REMODELING2024-37879 58.16-4-10 05/02/2024 $11,500.00 $100.00

4211 CONNECTION DRIVETHE VINYL OUTLET2024-37938 82.08-1-28 05/01/2024 $15,490.00 $100.00

4150 HEATHER DRIVEDONALD BERCHOU2024-37955 82.08-2-10 05/03/2024 $5,000.00 $100.00

5452 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLEYOUNG CONSTRUCTION2024-37972 57.13-3-15 05/08/2024 $6,000.00 $100.00

5374 BRIANNAS NOOKSUNITHA PENDYALA2024-37973 58.17-8-17 05/09/2024 $20,000.00 $100.00

6255 Heise RdTRACY MARTIN2024-37974 44.13-5-4.21 05/23/2024 $25,000.00 $100.00

9708 LONGLEAF TRAILDECKS ETC2024-38011 58.16-4-7 05/13/2024 $26,880.00 $100.00

8977 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKDECKS BY DESIGN2024-38012 58.17-11-9 05/14/2024 $28,000.00 $100.00

5655 CREEKWOOD COURT EASTDECKS ETC2024-38037 57.10-6-15 05/15/2024 $18,300.00 $100.00

4269 TRAILING DRIVEDECKS UNLIMITED CONSTRUCTION2024-38066 82.07-7-36.1 05/29/2024 $6,800.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

10

$1,000.00$162,970.00

Res. Garage Attached

4260 RANSOM ROADBRIAN & CYNTHIA WHITE2024-38007 84.06-4-7 05/31/2024 $30,000.00 $300.00

5740 SALT ROADRICHARD GAJEWSKI2024-38054 59.00-3-20 05/29/2024 $40,000.00 $345.00

Total:Res. Garage Attached

Amount Totals:

2

$645.00$70,000.00

Res. Garage Detached

6089 ELM STREETS & S CONSTRUCTION2024-37975 44.19-2-44.1 05/28/2024 $100,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Garage Detached

Amount Totals:

1

$300.00$100,000.00

Res. HVAC

8185 OAK LEAF LANEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-37970 57.14-2-17 05/07/2024 $9,020.67 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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6088 LONG STREETROYS PLUMBING INC2024-37985 44.18-2-26 05/07/2024 $12,600.00 $100.00

5020 BANK STREETJACK & NANCY CHAN2024-38005 72.06-4-19 05/14/2024 $4,000.00 $100.00

5403 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38041 57.13-4-19 05/16/2024 $8,200.00 $100.00

4945 GLENWOOD DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38079 70.06-4-20 05/28/2024 $4,776.00 $100.00

4485 EAST PATRICIA DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38080 71.19-1-29 05/28/2024 $5,560.04 $100.00

5200 BROOKHAVEN DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38104 59.18-1-26 05/31/2024 $5,563.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

7

$700.00$49,719.71

Res. Patio Cover

8239 Golden Oak CirFABIO CIRULLI2024-37675 57.14-3-36 05/03/2024 $40,000.00 $200.00

9839 LONGLEAF TRAILIVY LEA CONSTRUCTION2024-37945 58.16-3-1 05/13/2024 $104,430.00 $200.00

8982 SHANNON COURTPAVICICH PAINTING &
CONSTRUCTON LLC

2024-38015 44.17-4-37 05/21/2024 $5,000.00 $200.00

6065 THOMPSON ROADRYEN & CAROLINE SEYFRIED2024-38026 44.18-1-8.112 05/28/2024 $28,000.00 $200.00

5400 VIA DEL SOLECRIST CONSTRUCTION2024-38045 57.14-7-20 05/22/2024 $30,000.00 $200.00

8720 HOWARD DRIVENICHOLAS COLE2024-38069 82.07-7-16 05/30/2024 $10,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

6

$1,200.00$217,430.00

Res. Roof

5945 Creekview DrBUFFALO RC, LLC2024-37936 44.19-3-22 05/07/2024 $43,713.00 $100.00

9390 WEHRLE DRIVESWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-37953 83.00-2-22.141 05/06/2024 $31,960.00 $100.00

4660 STONEBRIDGE WAYBESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP.2024-37961 71.00-3-28./68 05/06/2024 $17,000.00 $100.00

ROBERT RILEY, PATRICIA RILEY 5165
OLD GOODRICH

BESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP.2024-37962 58.18-4-1.122 05/07/2024 $18,025.00 $100.00

5845 SHIMERVILLE RDSWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-37971 57.08-2-2.2 05/07/2024 $22,500.00 $100.00

4287 WILDWOOD DRIVEROBERT CREAN2024-37984 82.07-5-3 05/07/2024 $27,950.00 $100.00

9590 COBBLESTONE DRIVESWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-37991 71.07-2-26 05/09/2024 $10,000.00 $100.00

6490 OLD POST CIRCLEKLAUS ROOFING SYSTEMS OF WNY,
LLC

2024-37995 43.06-2-26.1 05/21/2024 $23,500.00 $100.00

9020 SHERIDAN DRIVEUPPER DECK CONSTRUCTION2024-38002 71.13-1-3 05/10/2024 $20,800.00 $100.00

8960 CANDLEWOOD LANESWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38013 43.16-4-18 05/14/2024 $16,000.00 $100.00

4715 HELENWOOD DRIVEALL IN GENERAL CONTRACTING2024-38014 70.10-3-13 05/13/2024 $9,000.00 $100.00

6303 PINE CONE COURTDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38023 44.10-2-6 05/14/2024 $27,670.00 $100.00

5645 SHIMERVILLE ROADDSS ENTERPRISES, INC2024-38049 57.12-2-5 05/17/2024 $30,000.00 $100.00

4913 EASTBROOKE PLACEHOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER2024-38057 70.10-5-1 05/20/2024 $17,000.00 $100.00

4247 ROXBURY DRIVEBUFFALO RC, LLC2024-38060 82.08-3-21 05/20/2024 $19,000.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:
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10715 CLARENCE CENTER ROADGENESEE VALLEY ROOFING LLC2024-38063 59.00-4-47 05/21/2024 $22,965.00 $100.00

6810 TUSCANY LANEBUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING2024-38071 29.20-2-4 05/22/2024 $21,900.00 $100.00

4650 CHRISTIAN DRIVEAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2024-38072 70.16-3-32 05/22/2024 $5,932.00 $100.00

5155 OLD GOODRICH ROADAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2024-38073 58.18-4-15 05/22/2024 $29,382.00 $100.00

8159 ROSEVILLE LANESCARPONE AND SONS INC2024-38075 43.17-7-11.2 05/22/2024 $22,052.00 $100.00

9896 LIMEHOUSE DRIVEMATT & ANTONIO CONTRACTING2024-38083 71.00-3-26.1/GF 05/28/2024 $9,600.00 $100.00

9827 SANDRINGHAM DRIVEJAYPEZ SOLUTIONS LLC2024-38096 71.00-3- 05/30/2024 $12,420.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

22

$2,200.00$458,369.00

Res. Single Family

5493 WATERLEFE DRIVEDESIGNER HOMES, LLC2024-37652 58.15-7-11 05/10/2024 $703,750.00 $2,969.00

9395 MARTIN ROADABBEY ABATE2024-37761 05/14/2024 $630,400.00 $2,655.00

9935 TONAWANDA CREEK RDC KELKENBERG CONSTRUCTION2024-37785 6.00-5-39.2 05/28/2024 $360,200.00 $2,110.00

5679 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-37895 05/03/2024 $750,000.00 $7,140.05

5618 CANNON DRIVEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-37896 05/16/2024 $775,000.00 $7,154.05

5682 DILLON COURTPECORA BUILDERS, INC.2024-37908 59.09-3-7 05/10/2024 $1,250,000.00 $3,446.00

5683 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-37987 05/16/2024 $775,000.00 $7,217.05

5692 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-37988 05/13/2024 $800,000.00 $7,279.05

5654 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-38030 05/31/2024 $995,000.00 $7,429.05

5712 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-38031 05/31/2024 $925,000.00 $7,276.05

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

10

$54,675.30$7,964,350.00

Sewer Tap

5645 THOMPSON ROADJUSTIN D'AMATO2024-37992 58.10-3-5 05/07/2024 $18,000.00 $4,769.05

Total:Sewer Tap

Amount Totals:

1

$4,769.05$18,000.00

Shed

8107 STAHLEY ROADSARAH SISKA2024-37930 29.17-4-3 05/02/2024 $3,604.00 $50.00

6493 KEVIN COURTSTURDI-BUILT SHEDS LLC2024-37965 44.11-4-28 05/21/2024 $10,000.00 $50.00

5298 GREENHURST ROADAARON & GIZELLE MCLANE2024-37976 57.17-1-15 05/07/2024 $4,000.00 $50.00

9708 LONGLEAF TRAILDANIEL FAHEY2024-37994 58.16-4-7 05/10/2024 $3,981.00 $50.00

9518 BENT GRASS RUNMATTHEW FINNEY2024-38032 58.11-3-3 05/29/2024 $8,000.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

5

$250.00$29,585.00

Sump Pump

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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8856 TONAWANDA CREEK RDFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38027 5.00-6-2 05/13/2024 $2,450.00 $75.00

Total:Sump Pump

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$2,450.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

135

$79,317.35$13,495,771.71

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Start Date 2024-05-01

End Date 2024-05-31

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

May 2024

2024-37947 05/01/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Conductor) 59.17-2-7 5260 STRICKLER ROAD $10,100.00 $75.00 0

2024-37949 05/01/2024 KRISTOPHER & LISA HOLDEN Pool (Above-Ground) 6.00-1-27.2 9130 SESH ROAD $7,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37950 05/01/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.13-3-14 5454 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLE $1,725.00 $75.00 0

2024-37938 05/01/2024 THE VINYL OUTLET Res. Deck 82.08-1-28 4211 CONNECTION DRIVE $15,490.00 $100.00 192

2024-37956 05/01/2024 SALVATORE MUSSO Plumbing (Conductor) 44.09-2-28 6257 EMILY COURT $6,700.00 $75.00 0

2024-37958 05/01/2024 SWIMCO POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 43.20-1-8.12 8885 WILLIAMS COURT $115,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-37959 05/01/2024 GARY FLANDERS Plumbing (Conductor) 71.06-3-4 9244 VALLEY STREAM ROAD $4,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37960 05/01/2024 GARY FLANDERS Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 57.13-2-16 8064 RED CLOVER AVE $4,916.00 $75.00 0

2024-37879 05/02/2024 ALI REMODELING Res. Deck 58.16-4-10 9722 LONGLEAF TRAIL $11,500.00 $100.00 225

2024-37930 05/02/2024 SARAH SISKA Shed 29.17-4-3 8107 STAHLEY ROAD $3,604.00 $50.00 96

2024-37931 05/02/2024 ARTHUR FRANCIS Res. Alteration 72.10-3-11 4850 SAWMILL ROAD $150,000.00 $663.00 1,210

2024-37895 05/03/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5679 DOROTHY CIRCLE $750,000.00 $7,140.05 3,320

2024-37675 05/03/2024 FABIO CIRULLI Res. Patio Cover 57.14-3-36 8239 Golden Oak Cir $40,000.00 $200.00 337

2024-37955 05/03/2024 DONALD BERCHOU Res. Deck 82.08-2-10 4150 HEATHER DRIVE $5,000.00 $100.00 320

2024-37952 05/03/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 58.18-2-6 5330 GOODRICH ROAD $9,048.00 $75.00 0

2024-37969 05/03/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Drain Tile Replacement 71.17-1-25 4357 BARTON ROAD $5,318.00 $75.00 0

2024-37981 05/06/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.16-4-11 9726  LONGLEAF TRAIL $3,000.00 $50.00 0

2024-37983 05/06/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 58.18-1-22 5311 WILLOW LAKE DRIVE $10,600.00 $75.00 0

2024-37986 05/06/2024 MARK KREUDER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 59.09-3-6 5672 DILLON COURT $5,000.00 $50.00 0

2024-37953 05/06/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 83.00-2-22.141 9390 WEHRLE DRIVE $31,960.00 $100.00 0

2024-37961 05/06/2024 BESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP. Res. Roof 71.00-3-28./68 4660 STONEBRIDGE WAY $17,000.00 $100.00 0

2023-37400 05/06/2024 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Alteration 43.15-4-15 8657 MILLCREEK DRIVE $70,000.00 $350.00 804

2024-37936 05/07/2024 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 44.19-3-22 5945 Creekview Dr $43,713.00 $100.00 0

2024-37962 05/07/2024 BESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP. Res. Roof 58.18-4-1.122 5165 OLD GOODRICH (ROBERT RILEY, PATRICIA RILEY) $18,025.00 $100.00 0

2024-37963 05/07/2024 FIVE STAR ROOFING CONSULTANTS Res. Alteration 57.11-5-10 5566 PRIVET DRIVE $104,000.00 $466.00 1,053

2024-37984 05/07/2024 ROBERT CREAN Res. Roof 82.07-5-3 4287 WILDWOOD DRIVE $27,950.00 $100.00 0

2024-37985 05/07/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 44.18-2-26 6088 LONG STREET $12,600.00 $100.00 0

2024-37970 05/07/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 57.14-2-17 8185 OAK LEAF LANE $9,020.67 $100.00 0

2024-37971 05/07/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 57.08-2-2.2 5845 SHIMERVILLE RD $22,500.00 $100.00 0

2024-37976 05/07/2024 AARON & GIZELLE MCLANE Shed 57.17-1-15 5298 GREENHURST ROAD $4,000.00 $50.00 160

2024-37992 05/07/2024 JUSTIN D'AMATO Sewer Tap 58.10-3-5 5645 THOMPSON ROAD $18,000.00 $4,769.05 0

2024-37978 05/08/2024 COLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC Pool (In-Ground) 44.09-3-33 8964 STONEBRIAR DRIVE $77,130.00 $150.00 0

2024-37972 05/08/2024 YOUNG CONSTRUCTION Res. Deck 57.13-3-15 5452 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLE $6,000.00 $100.00 140

2024-37954 05/08/2024 RESETARITS CONSTRUCTION CORP. Com./Ind. Alteration 57.09-7-12 5535 TRANSIT ROAD ((BUILDING)) $7,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-37973 05/09/2024 SUNITHA PENDYALA Res. Deck 58.17-8-17 5374 BRIANNAS NOOK $20,000.00 $100.00 444

2024-37977 05/09/2024 ALBERT & STACY JAFARJIAN Pool (Above-Ground) 82.07-3-5 4251 OAKWOOD DR $5,300.00 $75.00 0

2024-37993 05/09/2024 GARY FLANDERS Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 71.05-3-16.12 8960 HILLVIEW DRIVE $4,087.00 $75.00 0

2024-37991 05/09/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 71.07-2-26 9590 COBBLESTONE DRIVE $10,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-37996 05/09/2024 RALPH PETERS Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 58.16-1-23 5356 GLENVIEW DRIVE $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37997 05/09/2024 RALPH PETERS Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 58.16-3-1 9839 LONGLEAF TRAIL $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38002 05/10/2024 UPPER DECK CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 71.13-1-3 9020 SHERIDAN DRIVE $20,800.00 $100.00 0

2024-38006 05/10/2024 ECONOMY TREE SERVICE Demolition 82.06-1-1 8255 Main St ((BUILDING)) $60,000.00 $500.00 16,000

2024-37989 05/10/2024 BUILD WNY Demolition 72.06-1-20.1 10440 Main St ((Tenant) VIBE) $500.00 $300.00 900

2024-37994 05/10/2024 DANIEL FAHEY Shed 58.16-4-7 9708 LONGLEAF TRAIL $3,981.00 $50.00 80

2024-37980 05/10/2024 MICHELLE BROWNSCHIDLE Change of Tenant 44.18-3-39 9490 CLARENCE CENTER RD $100.00 2,300

2024-37908 05/10/2024 PECORA BUILDERS, INC. Res. Single Family 59.09-3-7 5682 DILLON COURT $1,250,000.00 $3,446.00 6,403

2023-37421 05/10/2024 DAVE & ADAM'S CARD WORLD Com./Ind. Alteration 70.03-1-3 8075 Sheridan Dr ((Tenant) Dave & Adam's Card World) $30,000.00 $450.00 2,500

2024-37652 05/10/2024 DESIGNER HOMES, LLC Res. Single Family 58.15-7-11 5493 WATERLEFE DRIVE $703,750.00 $2,969.00 3,981

2024-37979 05/11/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 18.00-2-7 9065 WOLCOTT ROAD $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-37999 05/11/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 70.10-3-14 4725 HELENWOOD DRIVE $9,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38010 05/11/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 71.09-2-1 9111 HILLVIEW DRIVE $5,400.00 $75.00 0

2024-38021 05/11/2024 JONATHAN HLAVATY Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 71.15-1-18.1 4691 QUARRY LANE $11,817.00 $150.00 0

2024-38027 05/13/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Sump Pump 5.00-6-2 8856 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $2,450.00 $75.00 0

2024-38011 05/13/2024 DECKS ETC Res. Deck 58.16-4-7 9708 LONGLEAF TRAIL $26,880.00 $100.00 888

2024-38008 05/13/2024 DAVID J HALADY Generator 43.14-5-4 8265 WEST POINT DRIVE $7,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38014 05/13/2024 ALL IN GENERAL CONTRACTING Res. Roof 70.10-3-13 4715 HELENWOOD DRIVE $9,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-37988 05/13/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5692 DOROTHY CIRCLE $800,000.00 $7,279.05 3,533
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2024-37932 05/13/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Com./Ind. Alteration 71.15-1-4 9560 Main Street ((Tenant 2) Best Cellar Book Bar) $75,000.00 $1,197.00 2,723

2024-37945 05/13/2024 IVY LEA CONSTRUCTION Res. Patio Cover 58.16-3-1 9839 LONGLEAF TRAIL $104,430.00 $200.00 304

2024-37761 05/14/2024 ABBEY ABATE Res. Single Family 9395 MARTIN ROAD $630,400.00 $2,655.00 4,266

2024-37990 05/14/2024 T-MARK PLUMBING Generator 29.18-3-23 6700 WESTMINSTER DRIVE $9,238.00 $75.00 0

2024-38005 05/14/2024 JACK & NANCY CHAN Res. HVAC 72.06-4-19 5020 BANK STREET $4,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-37982 05/14/2024 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 44.17-4-47 9042 SHANNON COURT $12,350.00 $75.00 0

2024-38012 05/14/2024 DECKS BY DESIGN Res. Deck 58.17-11-9 8977 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $28,000.00 $100.00 360

2024-38013 05/14/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 43.16-4-18 8960 CANDLEWOOD LANE $16,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38023 05/14/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 44.10-2-6 6303 PINE CONE COURT $27,670.00 $100.00 0

2024-38037 05/15/2024 DECKS ETC Res. Deck 57.10-6-15 5655  CREEKWOOD COURT EAST $18,300.00 $100.00 360

2024-38042 05/15/2024 COLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC Pool (In-Ground) 59.00-3-25.2 5470 SALT ROAD $51,403.00 $150.00 0

2024-38044 05/15/2024 GLAMOUR POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 59.05-3-8 10213 SHAMUS LANE $135,650.00 $150.00 0

2024-37883 05/15/2024 LEHIGH CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 72.00-2-1.11 10123 Main St ((Tenant) Innovative Concepts In Entertainment (ICE)) $2,600,000.00 $3,360.00 9,034

2024-37702 05/16/2024 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 57.19-5-13 5260 VIA DEL SOLE $12,900.00 $75.00 0

2024-37927 05/16/2024 CAPITAL HEAT, INC. Generator 72.14-3-3 4535 RANSOM ROAD $12,493.00 $75.00 0

2024-37896 05/16/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5618 CANNON DRIVE $775,000.00 $7,154.05 3,365

2024-37987 05/16/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5683 DOROTHY CIRCLE $775,000.00 $7,217.05 3,578

2024-38001 05/16/2024 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Generator 57.14-2-19 8177 OAK LEAF LANE $12,047.00 $75.00 0

2024-38038 05/16/2024 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 57.10-6-11 5671 CREEKWOOD COURT EAST $600.00 $50.00 0

2024-38039 05/16/2024 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 57.18-3-8 5123 EASTBROOKE PLACE $4,780.00 $75.00 0

2024-38040 05/16/2024 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 45.17-3-6.21 10115 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $15,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38041 05/16/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 57.13-4-19 5403 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLE $8,200.00 $100.00 0

2024-38049 05/17/2024 DSS ENTERPRISES, INC Res. Roof 57.12-2-5 5645 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $30,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38024 05/17/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 82.08-3-12 4170 ROXBURY DRIVE $4,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38022 05/17/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 43.06-1-48.112 8400 STAHLEY ROAD $8,426.00 $75.00 0

2024-38029 05/17/2024 DESIGNER POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 58.14-1-12.1 5397 THOMPSON ROAD $95,630.00 $150.00 0

2024-38009 05/17/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 57.06-4-13 5792 FOREST CREEK DRIVE $7,806.00 $75.00 0

2024-37944 05/17/2024 MARC GEORGE Pole Barn 6.00-2-42.2 8540 GOODRICH ROAD $10,000.00 $192.00 960

2024-38052 05/20/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.06-5-17 9425 BONNIE FAYE DRIVE $4,800.00 $75.00 0

2024-38053 05/20/2024 T-MARK PLUMBING Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 43.05-4-38 8076 CLARHERST DRIVE $2,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38057 05/20/2024 HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER Res. Roof 70.10-5-1 4913 EASTBROOKE PLACE $17,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38059 05/20/2024 SCOTT & DEBORAH WEHRLIN Generator 45.00-1-30.112 10792 KELLER ROAD $9,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38060 05/20/2024 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 82.08-3-21 4247 ROXBURY DRIVE $19,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38048 05/20/2024 BUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC Generator 6.00-1-16.1 9185 TONAWANDA CREEK ROAD $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38063 05/21/2024 GENESEE VALLEY ROOFING LLC Res. Roof 59.00-4-47 10715 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $22,965.00 $100.00 0

2024-38065 05/21/2024 TOWN OF CLARENCE Com. Accessory Structure 44.15-1-11 6185 GOODRICH ROAD $50,000.00 $0.00 1,560

2024-38067 05/21/2024 SCOTT ROETZER Plumbing (Water Service) 17.00-2-25 8480 WOLCOTT ROAD $3,200.00 $50.00 0

2024-38068 05/21/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 72.15-2-40 4653 PINE MANOR DRIVE $4,450.00 $75.00 0

2024-38015 05/21/2024 PAVICICH PAINTING & CONSTRUCTON LLC Res. Patio Cover 44.17-4-37 8982 SHANNON COURT $5,000.00 $200.00 34

2024-37965 05/21/2024 STURDI-BUILT SHEDS LLC Shed 44.11-4-28 6493 KEVIN COURT $10,000.00 $50.00 192

2024-37995 05/21/2024 KLAUS ROOFING SYSTEMS OF WNY, LLC Res. Roof 43.06-2-26.1 6490 OLD POST CIRCLE $23,500.00 $100.00 0

2024-37968 05/21/2024 FREY ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION Com./Ind. Alteration 82.01-1-27.1 4045 Transit Rd ((SITE)) $127,924.00 $150.00 1

2024-37909 05/22/2024 DOUGLAS REGER Res. Addition 29.00-2-13.21 8400 COUNTY ROAD $80,000.00 $300.00 284

2024-38045 05/22/2024 CRIST CONSTRUCTION Res. Patio Cover 57.14-7-20 5400 VIA DEL SOLE $30,000.00 $200.00 400

2024-38071 05/22/2024 BUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING Res. Roof 29.20-2-4 6810 TUSCANY LANE $21,900.00 $100.00 0

2024-38072 05/22/2024 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 70.16-3-32 4650 CHRISTIAN DRIVE $5,932.00 $100.00 0

2024-38073 05/22/2024 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 58.18-4-15 5155 OLD GOODRICH ROAD $29,382.00 $100.00 0

2024-38075 05/22/2024 SCARPONE AND SONS INC Res. Roof 43.17-7-11.2 8159 ROSEVILLE LANE $22,052.00 $100.00 0

2024-38074 05/23/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Demolition 71.00-3-24.12 14 OAK LANE $3,500.00 $300.00 400

2024-38033 05/23/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Com./Ind. Alteration 4280 RESEARCH PARKWAY ((Tenant) Dimar Manufacturing) $200,000.00 $350.00 4,039

2024-37974 05/23/2024 TRACY MARTIN Res. Deck 44.13-5-4.21 6255 Heise Rd $25,000.00 $100.00 832

2024-38056 05/24/2024 MICHAEL GIMLIN Change of Tenant 72.01-3-4.2 10189 MAIN STREET ((Tenant) Creatures of the Night) $100.00 2,000

2024-38079 05/28/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 70.06-4-20 4945 GLENWOOD DRIVE $4,776.00 $100.00 0

2024-38080 05/28/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.19-1-29 4485 EAST PATRICIA DRIVE $5,560.04 $100.00 0

2024-38081 05/28/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.05-6-9 5887 BENT BROOK COURT $2,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38083 05/28/2024 MATT & ANTONIO CONTRACTING Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/GF 9896 LIMEHOUSE DRIVE $9,600.00 $100.00 0

2024-38085 05/28/2024 ANTHONY CELLINO Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 43.16-4-10 8916 CANDLEWOOD LANE $6,400.00 $75.00 0

2024-38092 05/28/2024 TODD RUSSO Plumbing (Conductor) 58.17-3-5 5318 THOMPSON ROAD $6,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38026 05/28/2024 RYEN & CAROLINE SEYFRIED Res. Patio Cover 44.18-1-8.112 6065 THOMPSON ROAD $28,000.00 $200.00 598

2024-37975 05/28/2024 S & S CONSTRUCTION Res. Garage Detached 44.19-2-44.1 6089 ELM STREET $100,000.00 $300.00 808

2024-37785 05/28/2024 C KELKENBERG CONSTRUCTION Res. Single Family 6.00-5-39.2 9935 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $360,200.00 $2,110.00 2,617

2024-37966 05/29/2024 THINK BYOB, LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 71.14-1-9 4624 Goodrich Rd ((BUILDING) Rear Garage) $15,000.00 $150.00 1,500

2024-37967 05/29/2024 BYOB MONEY SCHOOL Change of Tenant 71.14-1-9 4624 GOODRICH ROAD ((Tenant) BYOB MoneySchool) $100.00 3,423

2024-38032 05/29/2024 MATTHEW FINNEY Shed 58.11-3-3 9518 BENT GRASS RUN $8,000.00 $50.00 120

2024-38054 05/29/2024 RICHARD GAJEWSKI Res. Garage Attached 59.00-3-20 5740 SALT ROAD $40,000.00 $345.00 1,149



2024-38077 05/29/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 58.15-6-1.1 5565 HERONS GLEN $18,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38097 05/29/2024 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 44.00-1-49.1 6521 HEISE ROAD $600.00 $50.00 0

2024-38091 05/29/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 57.10-6-4 5699 CREEKWOOD COURT WEST $9,744.00 $75.00 0

2024-38066 05/29/2024 DECKS UNLIMITED CONSTRUCTION Res. Deck 82.07-7-36.1 4269 TRAILING DRIVE $6,800.00 $100.00 50

2024-38069 05/30/2024 NICHOLAS COLE Res. Patio Cover 82.07-7-16 8720 HOWARD DRIVE $10,000.00 $200.00 128

2024-38096 05/30/2024 JAYPEZ SOLUTIONS LLC Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/BW 9827 SANDRINGHAM DRIVE $12,420.00 $100.00 0

2024-38061 05/30/2024 SHED CRAFTERS 716 Res. Accessory Structure 71.10-2-15.211 4740 GOODRICH ROAD $8,816.00 $150.00 240

2024-38030 05/31/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5654 DOROTHY CIRCLE $995,000.00 $7,429.05 4,282

2024-38031 05/31/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5712 DOROTHY CIRCLE $925,000.00 $7,276.05 3,774

2024-38098 05/31/2024 CLARENCE HOME, LLC Change of Tenant 82.01-1-2.11 4199 Transit Rd ((Tenant Second Floor) The BFLO Cafe) $100.00 2,972

2024-38104 05/31/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 59.18-1-26 5200 BROOKHAVEN DRIVE $5,563.00 $100.00 0

2024-38064 05/31/2024 GREG & MARGARET SMEEDING Res. Accessory Structure 70.08-4-11 8960 THE FAIRWAYS $50,000.00 $150.00 548

2024-38007 05/31/2024 BRIAN & CYNTHIA WHITE Res. Garage Attached 84.06-4-7 4260 RANSOM ROAD $30,000.00 $300.00 784

May 2024 Subtotal: $13,495,771.71 $79,317.35 102,571

Grand Total: $13,495,771.71 $79,317.35 102,571
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